Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

1 106-591881
HSN: 21069099

Weikfield Jelly Crystals, 
Mango, 90g Carton 90.0 
g

Short SHORT 0 100 43.429 4342.9 216.96 2.5 108.5725 2.5 108.5725 0 0.00 0 0 0 4559.86

Total: 0 100 43.43 4342.9 216.96 108.57 108.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 4559.86

Amount : Four Thousand Five Hundred and Fifty Nine and Eighty Six paisa Only

Vendor Signature                                                                                                                                                                                Warehouse in-charge Signature